37
4
12
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 374
374
C
on
ne

329-2903male terminal - insulation diameter 4.57mm43178-2002
329-2897male terminal - insulation diameter 3.3mm43178-1002
Order CodeDescription Mftrs. List No.
Ì 2 - 6 circuits wire to wire or
wire to board
Ì Board locks for 0.062" thick PCBs
Ì Patented new TPA (Terminal Position
Assurance) on mated terminals
Ì Virtually eliminates terminal backout
Ì Anti-tangle positive latches
Ì Polarised Housing
Ì Terminals fully isolated in housings
Ì For 14 - 18 AWG wire
cp414/cp414a
329-292743375-1001Female 4.57mm
329-291543375-0001Female 3.3mm
329-290343178-2002Male 4.57mm
329-289743178-1002Male 3.3mm
Terminals
500+260+100+20+Order Multiple=20
329-312943160-21066
329-311743160-21055